
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, April 11, 2025 - Sunday, April 20, 2025 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:15 PM on April 11 

Parashat Tzav 5785 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 6:1-8:36 

Haftarah: Malachi 3:4-24 
 

Friday, April 11, 2025 at 6:15 PM 

 
Combined Family Service with Rabbinic Intern David Malamud followed by a dairy potluck dinner 

Oneg sponsored anonymously in honor of Israel 
 

Saturday, April 12, 2025 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service with Rabbinic Intern David 

Kiddush 

First Night of Passover 
 

Sunday, April 13, 2025 

9:30 AM Service with Rabbinic Intern David 

6:00 PM Second Night Passover Seder with Rabbinic Intern David 

 
 

Monday, April 14, 2025 at 9:30 AM 

Service with Rabbinic Intern David 
 

Saturday, April 19, 2025 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

April 6 – April 12 (Nisan 8 – Nisan 14) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Leah Weisman Kroch Sunday 04/06/2025 Nisan 8, 5785 

Harry Kramer Monday 04/07/2025 Nisan 9, 5785 

Yetta Cohen Tuesday 04/08/2025 Nisan 10, 5785 

Meyer Dubner Tuesday 04/08/2025 Nisan 10, 5785 

Leonard Gould Tuesday 04/08/2025 Nisan 10, 5785 

Gary Manier Tuesday 04/08/2025 Nisan 10, 5785 

Rose Radin Tuesday 04/08/2025 Nisan 10, 5785 

Samuel Rodman Wednesday 04/09/2025 Nisan 11, 5785 

Charles Housman Thursday 04/10/2025 Nisan 12, 5785 

Terrance Sproul Thursday 04/10/2025 Nisan 12, 5785 

Ruth Alkes Friday 04/11/2025 Nisan 13, 5785 

Darlene Berkowitz Friday 04/11/2025 Nisan 13, 5785 

Dr. Milton Greenberg Friday 04/11/2025 Nisan 13, 5785 

Abraham Suckmon Friday 04/11/2025 Nisan 13, 5785 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.6.1-8.36?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Malachi.3.4-24?lang=bi


Charles Weill Friday 04/11/2025 Nisan 13, 5785 

Ida Kaplan Saturday 04/12/2025 Nisan 14, 5785 

Jacob Kirschner Saturday 04/12/2025 Nisan 14, 5785 

Leonard Schwartz Saturday 04/12/2025 Nisan 14, 5785 

Ida Seaman Saturday 04/12/2025 Nisan 14, 5785 
 

April 13 – April 19 (Nisan 15 – Nisan 21) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Samuel Goldman Sunday 04/13/2025 Nisan 15, 5785 

Ann Meyer Sunday 04/13/2025 Nisan 15, 5785 

Anna Weintraub Sunday 04/13/2025 Nisan 15, 5785 

Esther Aronson Monday 04/14/2025 Nisan 16, 5785 

Jules Dube Monday 04/14/2025 Nisan 16, 5785 

Vera Koble Monday 04/14/2025 Nisan 16, 5785 

Abraham Suckman Monday 04/14/2025 Nisan 16, 5785 

William Aronson Tuesday 04/15/2025 Nisan 17, 5785 

Lillian Brezner Tuesday 04/15/2025 Nisan 17, 5785 

Stella Fuld Wednesday 04/16/2025 Nisan 18, 5785 

Samuel Shapera Wednesday 04/16/2025 Nisan 18, 5785 

Anna Whitton Wednesday 04/16/2025 Nisan 18, 5785 

Harris Kaplan Thursday 04/17/2025 Nisan 19, 5785 

A Morton Raych Thursday 04/17/2025 Nisan 19, 5785 

Harry Witepsky Thursday 04/17/2025 Nisan 19, 5785 

Shirley Feinberg Friday 04/18/2025 Nisan 20, 5785 

Allysa Bobbin Saturday 04/19/2025 Nisan 21, 5785 

Sarah Raych Saturday 04/19/2025 Nisan 21, 5785 
 

 


